
Program Name Day/Date Time

HANGING RED, WHITE & BLUE STAR Thursday, June 13 6:30pm

DECOUPAGE SUMMER SOLSTICE LANTERN Thursday, June 27 6:30pm

PAINT WITH FRANK LATORRE Sunday, July 14 2:00pm

ETCHED WATERMELON GLASS PLATE Monday, July 15 6:30pm

INK BRUSH PAINTING Monday, July 29 6:30pm

PAINTED SHELL Monday, August 5 6:30pm

COSPLAY 101 Thursday, August 8 6:30pm

CERAMIC TRINKET DISH Thursday, August 22 6:30pm

WATERCOLOR BRUSH PENS Thursday, August 29 6:30pm

THE THURSDAY MURDER CLUB BY RICHARD OSMAN Thursday, June 13 2:00pm

WEST WITH GIRAFFES BY LYNDA RUTLEDGE Thursday, August 15 2:00pm

PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Tuesday, June 18 6:30pm

SUMMERTIME ENTERTAINMENT Thursday, June 20 7:00pm

JUDY’S CUCINA: LET’S MAKE PASTA ((Please choose one session only)) Monday, June 24 6:30pm

JUDY’S CUCINA: LET’S MAKE PASTA ((Please choose one session only)) Tuesday, June 25 6:30pm

SIMPLY CREATIVE WITH CHEF ROB SCOTT: seasonal salad Monday, August 12 6:30pm

DEFENSIVE DRIVING  *$33 check due at registration,  made payable to Empire 

Safety Council
Saturday, June 15 9:30am-3:30pm

Defensive Driving

Cooking

Business & Finance

Adult Classes and Events – Summer 2024

Name:________________________________________________________  Phone Number:_________________________

Barcode #_____________________________________________________   Email Address: __________________________

Arts & Crafts

Book Discussions



Program Name Day/Date Time

BINGO  *For Hauppauge cardholders only Monday, June 10 6:30pm

LEFT, CENTER, RIGHT  *For Hauppauge cardholders only   Wednesday, June 26 6:30pm

LEFT, CENTER, RIGHT  *For Hauppauge cardholders only   Thursday, July 25 6:30pm

LEFT, CENTER, RIGHT  *For Hauppauge cardholders only   Thursday, August 15 6:30pm

MOVIE TRIVIA Monday, August 19 6:30pm

MOVIE TALK: REAR WINDOW Monday, August 26 6:30pm

EXERCISE WITH VICKI *For Hauppauge cardholders only Tuesdays & Thursdays, June 11-September 5 10:00am

VIRTUAL EXERCISE WITH VICKI  *email address required Tuesdays & Thursdays, June 11-September 5 10:00am

CHAIR YOGA  *For Hauppauge cardholders only Mondays and Wednesdays, June 10-September 4 11:00am

EXERCISE WITH JODI Saturdays, July 13-September 14 9:15am

FREE HEALTH SCREENING Tuesday, July 16 10:00am-2:00pm

QUOGUE NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE NATURE TRAIL Monday, June 17 2:00pm

CAUMSETT STATE HISTORIC PARK PRESERVE Saturday, July 20 10:30am

SAVVY SIGHTSEER: PRAGUE Tuesday, July 9 6:30pm

BECOME YOUR OWN INTERIOR DESIGNER Thursday, June 6 6:30pm

CREATING A HEALTHY AND HEALING HOME Tuesday, June 18 7:00pm

MANGA BOOK DISCUSSION:  THE APOTHECARY DIARIES VOLUME 1 Wednesday, July 17 7:00pm

MARIO KART CHAMPIONSHIP Thursdays, July 11 6:30pm

MARIO KART CHAMPIONSHIP Thursdays, August 1 6:30pm

KARAOKE Thursday, July 18 7:00pm

OUTDOOR & GARDEN PHOTOGRAPHY Thursday, July 11 6:30pm

ONE-ON-ONE MEDICARE COUNSELING AND ASSISTANCE Mondays, June 10, July 8, and August 12 10am-1pm, by appt.

SENIOR PICNIC Wednesday, July 10 3:00pm

ICE CREAM SOCIAL Wednesday, August 14 3:00pm

Technology Classes

Wise & Well

Health & Fitness

History & Local Interest

House & Home

New Adult

Adult Classes and Events – Summer 2024

Games & Activities


